12:30 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

PEPPERDINE
UNIVERSITY

Advancement of Student Learning Council
7 January 2025 | Braun Conference Room & Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome and Business
Mark Roosa, Chair
A. Approve 3 December 2024 Meeting Minutes

Academic and Co-Curricular Checklist Review
Katie Dodds, Tonya Wood

Faculty Information Sharing Session Next Steps
Kelle Marshall

Program Review
A. Seaver Communication: Advertising (Kim Miller/Jaclyn Margolis)

WSCUC and ALO Updates
Seta Khajarian

ASLC Letter Updates
Petra Rickertsen

Adjournment
ASLC will next convene on 4 February 2025 in the Braun Conference Room
and via Zoom.



