

Advancement of Student Learning Council

7 January 2025 | Braun Conference Room & Zoom

AGENDA

12:30 p.m.	Welcome and Business Mark Roosa, Chair A. Approve 3 December 2024 Meeting Minutes
12:35 p.m.	Academic and Co-Curricular Checklist Review Katie Dodds, Tonya Wood
12:45 p.m.	Faculty Information Sharing Session Next Steps Kelle Marshall
12:50 p.m.	Program Review A. Seaver Communication: Advertising (Kim Miller/Jaclyn Margolis)
1:10 p.m.	WSCUC and ALO Updates Seta Khajarian
1:25 p.m.	ASLC Letter Updates Petra Rickertsen
1:30 p.m.	Adjournment ASLC will next convene on 4 February 2025 in the Braun Conference Room and via Zoom.